
LOCKHART -Route S215 TIMETABLE (N0752 BUS 8) 

EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26         FROM 10.11.2025

AM Location

am 6:25 1 SAXON ST, WAGGA WAGGA 2650 

am 7:25 LOCKHART POST OFFICE, LOCKHART 2656 

am 7:26 GREEN ST, LOCKHART 2656 

am 7:28 LOCKHART BOWLING CLUB, LOCKHART 2656 

am 7:35 HOLLIES ROAD, LOCKHART 2656

am 7:39 CNR THE ROCK-NARRANDERA/ LOCKHART RDS, LOCKHART 2656

am 7:40 CNR FRENCH'S PARK/LOCKHART RDS, LOCKHART 2656

am 7:42 BULLENBONG LOCKHART-COLLINGULLE RD, COLLINGULLIE 

am 7:48 RMB 863 LOCKHART RD, BELFRAYDEN 2650

am 7:50 WHITTAKERS RD, BELFRAYDEN 

am 7:55 COLLINGULLIE SCHOOL STOP, COLLINGULLIE 2652 

am 8:00 11 MILE LANE CNR, YARRAGUNDRY 2650 

am 8:02 ARMSTRONGS RD CNR, YARRARGUNDRY 2650 

am 8:03 YARRAGUNDRY RD CNR, YARRAGUNDRY 2650 

am 8:05 CLOUGHS RD CNR, YARRARGUNDRY 2650 

am 8:10 TRANSFER POINT TOBRUK ST, WAGGA 2650 to Busabout MDCC + MDPS students

am 8:12 A016520 - ASHMONT PUBLIC SCHOOL BARDIA STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:13 A024905 - HOLY TRINITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 13 BARDIA STREET, ASHMONT 2650

am 8:16
A024242 - HENSCHKE PRIMARY SCHOOL BOURKE ST drop + TRAC students transfer (Busabout), 
WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:18 A015212 - TURVEY PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL 31 HALLORAN STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:24
A037785 - WAGGA WAGGA TAFE CNR COLEMAN & MACLEAY STREETS, WAGGA WAGGA 2650 
+ WAGGA WAGGA HIGH SCHOOL

am 8:25 A041440 - KILDARE CATHOLIC COLLEGE Edmonson STREET drop, WAGGA WAGGA 2650 

am 8:40
A011981 - SOUTH WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL 140 EDWARD STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 
2650

am 8:45 A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL GURWOOD STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:50 STURT PUBLIC SCHOOL - Lake Albert Rd drop KOORINGAL 2650

am 8:51 A030085 - SACRED HEART SCHOOL LAKE ALBERT ROAD, KOORINGAL 2650

am 8:54 A022783 - KOORINGAL HIGH SCHOOL ZEIGLER AVENUE, KOORINGAL 2650



LOCKHART -Route S215 TIMETABLE (N0752 BUS 8) 

EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26         FROM 10.11.2025

am 8:58 A031500 - LUTHERAN SCHOOL (WAGGA WAGGA) TAMAR DRIVE, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 9:11 1 SAXON ST WAGGA 2650 



LOCKHART -Route S215 TIMETABLE (N0752 BUS 8) 

EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26         FROM 10.11.2025

PM Location

pm 15:10 1 SAXON ST, WAGGA 2650 

pm 15:25
A011981 - SOUTH WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL 140 EDWARD STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 
2650

pm 15:29 A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL GURWOOD STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:37 STURT PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAKE ALBERT ROAD, KOORINGAL 2650

pm 15:38
A030085 - SACRED HEART SCHOOL LAKE ALBERT ROAD, KOORINGAL 2650                                                                                                                             
*Transfer KOORINGAL HIGH SCHOOL & KOORINGAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Students (Allens)

pm 15:41 A031500 - LUTHERAN SCHOOL (WAGGA WAGGA) TAMAR DRIVE, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:50 A024242 - HENSCHKE PRIMARY SCHOOL BOURKE ST pick up, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:52 A015212 - TURVEY PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL 31 HALLORAN STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:57
A041440 - KILDARE CATHOLIC COLLEGE COLEMAN STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650        
*Transfer TRAC Students (Busabout) & Mater Dei from Bus 2 + A020591 - WAGGA WAGGA HIGH 
SCHOOL & WAGGA TAFE

pm 16:07 A016520 - ASHMONT PUBLIC SCHOOL BARDIA STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 16:09 A024905 - HOLY TRINITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 13 BARDIA STREET, ASHMONT 2650 

pm 16:18 CLOUGHS RD CNR, YARRAGUNDRY 2650 

pm 16:20 YARRAGUNDRY RD CNR, YARRAGUNDRY 2650 

pm 16:24 ARMSTRONGS RD CNR, YARRAGUNDRY 2650 

pm 16:26 11 MILE LANE, YARRAGUNDRY 2650 

pm 16:30 COLLINGULLIE SCHOOL STOP, COLLINGULLIE 2652 

pm 16:39 WHITTAKERS LANE, BELFRAYDEN 

pm 16:41 RMB 863 LOCKHART RD, BELFRAYDEN 2650

pm 16:47 BULLENBONG CREEK, LOCKHART RD, THE ROCK 

pm 16:49 CNR FRENCH'S PK/LOCKHART RDS, LOCKHART 2656

pm 16:50 CNR THE ROCK-NARRANDERA/ LOCKHART RDS, LOCKHART 2656

pm 16:55 HOLLIES ROAD, LOCKHART 2656

pm 17:00 LOCKHART BOWLING CLUB, LOCKHART 2656 

pm 17:03 GREEN ST, LOCKHART 2656 

pm 17:05 LOCKHART POST OFFICE, LOCKHART 2656 

pm 17:55 1 SAXON ST, WAGGA 2650 


